1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com							                  April 2010
Model 715
Features
•	 The Original Industry-Standard Cube
•	 Five Versatile Housing Styles
•	 Thousands of Configurations
•   Many New Resolutions Available!
The Model 715 Accu-CoderTM is ideally suited for applications requiring bi-directional

Measuring for Cut-To-Length, Labeling & Filling, Position Control, Motion
Following, or Slaving Applications
Model 715 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
NOTES:
1	 Available with 0.250" shaft only.
2	 Contact Customer Service for custom shaft lengths and diameters.
3	 Standard housing only.
4	 HD10 housing only.
5	 Not available for HD or EX housings.
6	 For non-standard cable lengths, add a forward slash (/) plus
	 cable length expressed in feet.  Example:  G/6 = 6 feet of cable.
7	 Screw terminals available for HD and EX housings.
	 Solder terminals available for S and S1 housings.
8	 For Mating Connectors, Cables, and Cordsets see
	 Electrical Accessories at www.encoder.com.
9	 Only available with 5/16" (0.3125") sha f t.
10	 Standard or 5PY housing only.
N6HD1S0256 SN.2
MODEL
715-1	 Two Channels
715-2	 One Channel and
	 Direction Line
OUTPUT TYPE
S	 Pull-Up Resistor
O	 Open Collector
MATING
CONNECTOR
N	 No Connector
Y	 Yes
CONNECTOR TYPE8
S	 Standard 6-pin MS Style
J	 5-pin M12 (12 mm)5
K	 8-pin M12 (12 mm)5
G	 Gland Nut - 18" Cable6
T	 Solder or Screw Terminal7
B	 Solder Terminal with Conduit
	 Box
S715-1
PULSE WIDTH
Values from .01 to 100
milliseconds
Model 715 PPR Options
SHAFT TYPE
S	 Single
D	 Double ended5
SHAFT DIAMETER2
4	 1/4", 0.250" 3
5	 5/16", 0.3125" 10
6	 3/8", 0.375"
8	 1/2", 0.500" 4
10	 5/8", 0.625" 4
PULSE POLARITY
P  Positive
N  Negative
Pulses per Revolution (PPR)
2 - 10,000
See PPR Options below for available
 resolutions
(1202 and above is a price adder) HOUSING TYPE
S	 2.25" Standard Housing
S1	 2.25" Standard Housing with IP50 Felt
Shaft Seal1
IND12	 Industrial Housing with IP65 Shaft Seal
HD1	 3" x 3" x 6" Heavy Duty Housing
HD3 	 Heavy Duty Housing with Conduit
Connector & Terminal Strip
HD5	 Heavy Duty Housing with 10 mm Outer
Bearing
HD10	 Heavy Duty Housing with Ultra Heavy
Duty Bearings, 0.625" or 0.500" Shaft
HD12	 Heavy Duty Housing with IP65  Outer
Shaft Seal